
                 

 

          
 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

Walk-in, no appointment necessary 
 

 

 Mon. Tues. Wed. Thurs. Friday 

8:00-8:50      

9:00-9:50      

10:00-10:50      

11:00-11:50      

12:00-12:50      

1:00-1:50      

2:00-2:50      

3:00-3:50      

4:00-4:50      

5:00-5:50      

CLOSES  
at 

4:45PM 
 on 

Fridays 

6:00-6:50     

7:00-7:50     

8:00-8:50     

9:00-9:50     

Questions about tutoring?    
Contact Erin Johnson (Student Support Coordinator) at 701-671-2278 or erin.j.johnson@ndscs.edu . 

 
Tutor schedules are subject to change based on student requests and needs.   Please check for updated schedules at https://www.ndscs.edu/tutoring/ . 

Land Surveying & Civil Engineering 
Technology Tutoring - Spring 2020 

CAD 120: Intro to AutoCAD 
CT 111: Civil Plans & Specifications 
CT 121: Surveying I 
CT 215: Land Use Planning & Development 
MATH 130: Technical Math 
MATH 136: Technical Trigonometry 
 

 
 

Conference Room, Horton 250, NDSCS Wahpeton 

 
 

 

Josh 

Josh is available to tutor this semester. We 

have not set a schedule, so if you are interested 

in utilizing the tutoring services for these 

courses, please talk with Erin Johnson or fill 

out a tutor request form. 

mailto:erin.j.johnson@ndscs.edu
mailto:erin.j.johnson@ndscs.edu
https://www.ndscs.edu/tutoring
https://www.ndscs.edu/tutoring

