Land Surveying & Civil Engineering Technology Tutoring - Spring 2020



CAD 120: Intro to AutoCAD CT 111: Civil Plans & Specifications CT 121: Surveying I CT 215: Land Use Planning & Development MATH 130: Technical Math MATH 136: Technical Trigonometry

Josh

Conference Room, Horton 250, NDSCS Wahpeton

Walk-in, no appointment necessary

	Mon.	Tues.	Wed.	Thurs.	Friday
8:00-8:50 9:00-9:50 10:00-10:50 11:00-11:50 12:00-12:50 1:00-1:50 2:00-2:50 3:00-3:50	have in ut cour	Josh is available to tutor this semester. We have not set a schedule, so if you are interested in utilizing the tutoring services for these courses, please talk with Erin Johnson or fill out a tutor request form.			
4:00-4:50 5:00-5:50 6:00-6:50 7:00-7:50 8:00-8:50 9:00-9:50					CLOSES at 4:45PM on Fridays
Contact Erin John	son (Student Su	Questions abo pport Coordinato		78 or <u>erin.i.johnson</u>	<u>@ndscs.edu</u> .

Tutor schedules are subject to change based on student requests and needs. Please check for updated schedules at https://www.ndscs.edu/tutoring/ .